Name

Brieanna Rich
Carlenia Bouligny
David Hernandez
Georgina Sanchez
Gregory Mckinley
Nolan Johnson
Ramiz Jalal
Victoria Calderon
Yetunde Alawiye

Correction
Erich Houston

Department
Jail Operations
Justice of the Peace #4
Jail Operations
Justice of the Peace #4
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Justice of the Peace #4
Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5030
2440
5030
2440
5030
5030
5030
2440
5030

7501

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title

Detention Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer

Truck Driver

February 24, 2025

Salary
$ 59,220
$ 40,007
$ 55,907
$ 40,007
$ 55,907
$ 55,907
$ 55,907
$ 40,007
$ 55,907

$ 45,473

Grade
552
531
552
531
552
552
552
531
552

532

% over Min
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

5%

Effective Date
3/17/2025
2/17/2025
2/17/2025
3/3/2025
2/17/2025
2/17/2025
3/17/2025
2/24/2025
2/17/2025

2/12/2025

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

Court Approval; Rehire

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Start Date Change



