COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

February 24, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Brieanna Rich	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 59,220	552	6%	3/17/2025	Court Approval; Rehire
Carlenia Bouligny	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 40,007	531	0%	2/17/2025	HR Preapproval
David Hernandez	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	2/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Georgina Sanchez	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 40,007	531	0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval
Gregory Mckinley	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	2/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Nolan Johnson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	2/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Ramiz Jalal	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Victoria Calderon	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 40,007	531	0%	2/24/2025	HR Preapproval
Yetunde Alawiye	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	2/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Correction								
Erich Houston	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$ 45,473	532	5%	2/12/2025	Start Date Change